
Summer 2022 Y11/Y13 Exam Timetable

Year 11 Year 11 Year 13 Year 13
Day Date Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

Monday 16-May RE & Engineering Comp Science & Sociology

Maths AS, Psychology AS & 

BTEC PE

Tuesday 17-May Biology Chemistry AS & Sociology AS

Wednesday 18-May English Language Politics AS

Thursday 19-May History Drama

Friday 20-May Maths Business AS
Sat/Sun 21/22 May

Monday 23-May Geography Sociology Maths & Economics

Tuesday 24-May French PE GCSE & Sports Studies Psychology

Wednesday 25-May English Literature Business Studies Politics & English Language Business Studies, Maths

Thursday 26-May Spanish RE History PE, Physics & Psychology AS

Friday 27-May Chemistry Computer Science Geography, Media Chemistry AS & Sociology AS
Half Term Break 28 May-6 June



Monday 06-Jun Law & Food

English Lang, Economics & 

Politics AS

Tuesday 07-Jun Maths Geography

Spanish, English Lit & Business 

AS Maths & Sociology

Wednesday 08-Jun English Literature RE & Further Maths Psychology Maths & Geography

Thursday 09-Jun History Physics Business

Politics, Drama, Biology, 

Engineering

Friday 10-Jun English Language PE & Sociology History & PE Physics, BTEC IT
Sat/Sun 11/12 June

Monday 13-Jun Maths iMedia Sociology & Chemistry

Economics, Law, Computer 

Science & Applied Science

Tuesday 14-Jun Geography Statistics Maths

Wednesday 15-Jun Biology Design Technology

Thursday 16-Jun History French

Psychology, Applied Science & 

Physics Business Studies

Friday 17-Jun Spanish Politics, Biology, Spanish
Sat/Sun 18/19 June

Monday 20-Jun Chemistry Food Engineering & Chemistry Law & English Literature

Tuesday 21-Jun Maths & PE

Wednesday 22-Jun Music Further Maths

Thursday 23-Jun Physics Chemistry, Applied Science Further Maths

Friday 24-Jun Statistics Biology & Computer Science
Sat/Sun 25/26 June

Monday 27-Jun Maths

Tuesday 28-Jun

Wednesday 29-Jun Last Day of Exams


